
12500kg Working Weight Hitachi Excavator Mechanism for Smooth and
Precise Operations

Basic Information

Japan

Hitachi

ZX130

1 set

15600-25600USD

Bulk or Container

5-8 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

100 units per year

Product Specification

7.61×2.49×2.74m

12500kg

0.59-0.65m³

3.4/5.5km/h

5570mm

66kw/2150rpm

6190mm

70/35%

for m
ore products please visit us on used-excavatorm

achine.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Size:

Working Weight:

Bucket Capacity:

Walking Speed:

Max Digging Depth:

Rated Power:

Max Digging Height:

Gradeability:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

12500kg Working Weight Hitachi Excavator Mechanism for Smooth
and Precise Operations

Product Description:
Used Hitachi Excavator
Product Overview
Hitachi Excavator is a well-known brand for its high-quality and durable machinery. The Used Hitachi Excavator in particular, is a popular
choice for those looking for a reliable and cost-effective construction equipment.
The Hitachi Excavator Mechanism is the heart of this product, providing powerful and efficient performance. With a Gradeability of
70/35%, this excavator is capable of working on steep and rough terrains, making it suitable for various construction projects.
Weighing at 12500kg, this excavator is sturdy and stable, allowing it to handle heavy-duty tasks with ease. Its Size of 7.61×2.49×2.74m
makes it compact enough to maneuver through tight spaces, yet spacious enough to provide a comfortable working environment for the
operator.
The Walking speed of 3.4/5.5km/h adds to the efficiency of this excavator, allowing for faster transportation between job sites. It also has
a Max digging height of 6190mm, making it suitable for deep excavation work.
Product Specifications
The Used Hitachi Excavator is a reliable and cost-effective solution for all your excavation needs. With its powerful Hitachi Excavator
Mechanism and impressive specifications, it is a valuable addition to any construction fleet. Get yours today and experience the efficiency
and durability of Hitachi Excavator.

Technical Parameters:

Hitachi Excavator Mechanism  

Rated Power 66kw/2150rpm

Gradeability 70/35%

Walking speed 3.4/5.5km/h

Size 7.61×2.49×2.74m

Bucket Capacity 0.59-0.65m³

Max digging height 6190mm

Max Digging Depth 5570mm

Working Weight 12500kg
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Applications:
Used Hitachi Excavator: A Reliable and High-Performance Machine for All Your Excavation Needs
Are you in need of a powerful and efficient excavator for your construction projects? Look no further because the Used Hitachi Excavator
is here to meet all your excavation needs. With its top-notch technology, durable build, and superior performance, this excavator will
surely make a difference in your construction work.
Product Overview
The Used Hitachi Excavator is a product of Hitachi, a well-known and trusted brand in the construction industry. This excavator is
specifically designed to provide exceptional performance and durability, making it a popular choice among construction companies and
contractors.
Product Attributes
Here are some of the key attributes of the Used Hitachi Excavator:
Brand Name: Hitachi
Model Number: ZX130
Place of Origin: Japan
Max Digging Depth: 5570mm
Max Digging Height: 6190mm
Bucket Capacity: 0.59-0.65m³
Walking Speed: 3.4/5.5km/h
Rated Power: 66kw/2150rpm
These attributes make the Used Hitachi Excavator a top-performing and reliable machine for all your excavation needs.
Product Application
The Used Hitachi Excavator is suitable for a variety of excavation tasks, including:
Digging and leveling of soil and rocks
Trenching for underground utilities
Excavation for building foundations
Landscaping and land clearing
Road and railway construction
Mining and quarrying
With its powerful mechanism and advanced features, this excavator can efficiently handle these tasks and more.
Product Features



Hitachi Excavator Mechanism
The heart of the Used Hitachi Excavator is its advanced mechanism that allows for smooth and precise operation. This mechanism is
designed to provide maximum digging power and efficiency, making it the perfect machine for any excavation job.
Durable Build
The Used Hitachi Excavator is built to withstand the toughest construction conditions. Its sturdy frame and high-quality materials ensure
long-term durability and reliability, making it a cost-effective investment for any construction business.
Advanced Technology
Equipped with the latest technology, the Used Hitachi Excavator offers superior performance and efficiency. Its advanced features, such
as automatic engine control and GPS guidance, make it easier to operate and increase productivity on the job site.
Product Benefits
Investing in a Used Hitachi Excavator can provide numerous benefits for your construction business:
Increased productivity and efficiency
Reduced operating costs
Versatile and suitable for various excavation tasks
Enhanced safety features for operators
Lower maintenance and repair costs
Long-lasting and reliable performance
With these benefits, the Used Hitachi Excavator can help you complete your construction projects on time and within budget.
Conclusion
The Used Hitachi Excavator is a top-of-the-line machine that offers exceptional performance, durability, and efficiency. Its advanced
technology and powerful mechanism make it a valuable asset for any construction project. So if you want a reliable and high-performance
excavator, choose the Used Hitachi Excavator for all your excavation needs.
 
F & Q:
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
Payment is negotiable
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?
Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate a freight
forwarder.
If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as soon as possible after
seeing it.

 
 
 

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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